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Property Value

FTP Server ftp.funet.fi

Description

country Finland
Scan Date 15/3un/2014
Total Dirs 814,549
Total Files 57,599,331
Total Data 47 .42 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs

/ 814549
/pub 814537
/pub/unix 341219
/pub/unix/Linux 132270
/pub/unix/FreeBSD 19552
/pub/unix/NetBSD 104648
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL 120924
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases 15055
/pub/unix/NetBSD/packages 87368
/pub/unix/NetBSD/packages/current-packages 49884
/pub/unix/NetBsD/packages/current-pack. .. 26980
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/amd64 3229
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/i386 3199
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/mandriva 16664
/pub/sci 30796
/pub/sci/molbio 214
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/sparc64 6066
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster 171
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/Ubuntu 44517
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist 117

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

[l Archive Files

- Linux Package Files
- Disk Image Files
[l video Files

- Miscellaneous Files
- Program Files

[ tmage Files

[l pata Files

| | pocument Files

[ Help Files

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

IT Center for Science

Files

57599331
57577296
34504906
8660239
10671206
13019353
7763919
9521819
12931412
11223133
6471335
2302453
2323835
2021396
185889
18199
3812335
933
632129
595
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.42 TB
.42 TB
.57 TB
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.66 TB
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.46 TB
.15 TB
.02 1B
.94 TB
.14 TB
.06 TB
.06 TB

31.95 TB
8.88 TB

4.84 TB

435.77 GB
421.25 GB
361.73 GB
288.88 GB
138.84 GB
60.69 GB
33.17 GB

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)
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Total: 9168.36 GB 1321 B
Average: 764.03 GB 991 GB
Maximum: 1319.90 GB
661 GB
Minimum: 278.50 GB
From: 2013/07 330 GB
ek 2014/06 0 cB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 46829.87 GB 12035 cB
Average: 4682.99 GB 9026 GB
Maximum: 12033.31 GB

6018 GB
Minimum: 458.48 GB
From: 2005 3009 cB
To: 2014 0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total:  45747282... 10589400 Files
Average: 4574728 ... 7942050 Files
Maximum: 10589399...

Minimum: 1093625 ...
From: 2005 2647350 Files

5294700 Files

To: 2014 0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

B T8z Files 12.57 T8 28.23 %
[ ez Files 12.43 T8 27.91 %
[ rev Files 7.37 T8 16.55 %
Bl 6z Files 4.54 TB 10.19 %
[ 1s0 Files 3.60 TB 8.07 %
[ oes Files 1.31 T8 2.95 %
[ 822 Files 0.94 T8 2.11 %
B vwok Files 783.60 GB 1.72 %
[ Ixz Files 613.95 GB 1.35 %
[ vpc Files 424.81 GB 0.93 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B Gz Files 14.11 ™M 26.78 %
B ez Files 13.43 M 25.50 %
B 8z Files 10.51 M 19.95 %
B rPv Files 4.72 M 8.97 %
[ reaDME Files 3.29 M 6.24 %
B veTA Files 3.07 M 5.82 %
[ HTvL Files 1.27 M 2.41 %
[ oeB Files 1.12 M 2.12 %
| | brPM Files 614.96 K 1.17 %
[ noEXT Files 549.14 K 1.04 %
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Category

Archive Files

Linux Package Files
Disk Image Files
video Files
Miscellaneous Files
Program Files

Image Files

Data Files

Document Files

Help Files

File Type

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive

Linux Installation Package File

GZIP Compressed Archive File
CD or DVD ISO Image

Debian Linux Package File
BZIP Compressed Archive File
VMware Virtual Disk File
LZMA2 Compressed File

MPEG Video File
Miscellaneous Files

Qcow Disk Image File

TAR Archive File

Executable Program

ZIP Compressed Archive File
Image File

JPEG Image

Mac 0S X Disk Image

UNIX Compressed Archive File
602Pro PC Suite File

Extension

TBZ Files
TGZ Files
RPM Files
GZ Files
ISO Files
DEB Files
BZ2 Files
VMDK Files
XZ Files
MPG Files
QCow2 Files
TAR Files
EXE Files
ZIP Files
IMG Files
DRPM Files
SPM Files
JPG Files
NOEXT Files
DMG Files

FTP Status v2.6.35

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files

38808460
6497212
17482
15272
4140730
63561
553816
1397151
3966360
130433

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

10507846
13428146
5336692
14105131
7428
1160418
256884
16
106331
14343
4140728
34

4523
56100
125417
2609
339275
1008
163643
7610

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

10507846
13428146
4721731
14105131
7428
1116194
256884
16
106331
14341

34

4523
56100
125417
2609
614961
10953
339275
549144
1008

-3 -

Data

31.95 TB

8.88 TB
4.84 TB

435.77 GB
421.25 GB
361.73 GB
288.88 GB
138.84 GB
60.69 GB
33.17 GB

Data

12.57 T
12.43 T
7.55 TB
4.54 TB
3.60 TB
1.33 1B
0.94 1B
783.60
613.95
424.81
421.25
409.54
389.20
360.29
341.48
202.93
71.26 G
62.41 G
52.17 G
33.62 G

Data
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GB
GB
B
B
B
B

12.57 TB
12.43 1B

7.37 TB
4.54 TB
3.60 TB
1.31 B
0.94 TB
783.60
613.95
424.81
409.54
389.20
360.29
341.48
202.93
181.60
105.48

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

71.26 GB
70.67 GB
62.41 GB

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)

67.37 %
18.72 %
10.20 %
.90 %
.87 %
.74 %
.59 %
.29 %
.12 %
.07 %

[slllellelelellele}]

Data (%)

26.52 %
26.22 %
15.92 %
.57 %
.58 %
.80 %
.98 %
.61 %
.26 %
.87 %
.87 %
.84 %
.80 %
.74 %
.70 %
.42 %
.15 %
.13 %
.11 %
.07 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 814549 57599331 47.42 TB 100.00 %
/pub 814537 57577296 47.42 TB > 99.99 %
/pub/unix 341219 34504906 40.57 TB 85.56 %
/pub/unix/Linux 132270 8660239 13.10 TB 27.63 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsSD 19552 10671206 13.10 TB 27.63 %
/pub/unix/NetBSD 104648 13019353 11.99 TB 25.29 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL 120924 7763919 11.98 TB 25.27 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases 15055 9521819 11.66 TB 24.59 %
/pub/unix/NetBSD/packages 87368 12931412 11.12 TB 23.44 %
/pub/unix/NetBsD/packages/current-packages 49884 11223133 9.59 TB 20.23 %
/pub/unix/NetBSD/packages/current-pack. .. 26980 6471335 5.64 TB 11.90 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/amd64 3229 2302453 3.54 TB 7.47 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/i386 3199 2323835 3.50 TB 7.38 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/mandriva 16664 2021396 3.46 TB 7.29 %
/pub/sci 30796 185889 3.15 TB 6.65 %
/pub/sci/molbio 214 18199 3.02 TB 6.37 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/sparc64 6066 3812335 2.94 TB 6.20 %
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster 171 933 2.14 TB 4.52 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/Ubuntu 44517 632129 2.06 TB 4.35 %
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist 117 595 2.06 TB 4.34 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/RedHat 3568 1572008 1.77 TB 3.72 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/mandriva/official 7148 1019174 1.75 TB 3.70 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsSD/releases/amd64/8.4-R. .. 1512 1086609 1.69 TB 3.57 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/i386/8.4-RE. .. 1497 1096095 1.67 TB 3.53 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/scientific 4704 973089 1.61 TB 3.39 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsSD/releases/amd64/8.4-R. .. 1405 1003051 1.56 TB 3.29 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/amd64/8.3-R. .. 1512 1051410 1.55 TB 3.27 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/pc98 1958 1070486 1.55 TB 3.26 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/i386/8.4-RE. .. 1391 1011805 1.54 TB 3.26 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/i386/8.3-RE. .. 1497 1061961 1.53 TB 3.23 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsb/releases/pc98/8.3-RE. .. 1527 1062031 1.53 TB 3.23 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/mandriva/devel 4265 810025 1.51 TB 3.19 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/amd64/8.3-R. .. 1405 970559 1.43 TB 3.02 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/amd64/8.4-R. .. 1298 919493 1.43 TB 3.02 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/i1386/8.4-RE. .. 1285 927515 1.42 TB 2.99 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/i386/8.3-RE. .. 1391 980296 1.42 TB 2.98 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/pc98/8.3-RE. . 1419 980361 1.42 TB 2.98 %
/pub/un1x/FreeBSD/re1eases/sparc64/sparc64 2828 1827983 1.41 TB 2.97 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/fedora 1693 1051856 1.36 TB 2.87 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/fedora/Tinux 1692 1051856 1.36 TB 2.87 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/RedHat/fedora 1693 1051849 1.36 TB 2.87 %
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/RedHat/fedora/. .. 1692 1051849 1.36 TB 2.87 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/8.3-R. .. 1298 889708 1.31 TB 2.77 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsSD/releases/amd64/8.4-R. .. 1191 835935 1.30 TB 2.74 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/i386/8.3-RE. .. 1285 898631 1.30 TB 2.74 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsb/releases/pc98/8.3-RE. .. 1311 898691 1.30 TB 2.74 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/i1386/8.4-RE. .. 1179 843225 1.29 TB 2.71 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/ports 1679 1056619 1.21 TB 2.56 %
/pub/unix/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/8.3-R. .. 1191 808857 1.19 TB 2.52 %
/pub/unix/FreeBsD/releases/i1386/8.3-RE. .. 1179 816966 1.18 TB 2.49 %
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File Name

/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_ex
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/virtua..
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/virtual
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/virtual
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/virtual
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/virtual
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/virtual
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/misc/chi
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_

/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_...
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_.
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_...
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/pairsdb_90x90_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_

/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/annotations..

/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_

/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_ex
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..

/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_

/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..

/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_
/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40_

/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_.

/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/fedora/1inux..
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/RedHat/fedor. .
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/fedora/1linux. .
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/RedHat/fedor..
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/fedora/1linux. .
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/RedHat/fedor. .

/pub/sci/molbio/pairsdb/psiblast_40x40
/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/fedora/linux. .

/pub/unix/Linux/INSTALL/RedHat/fedor. .
/pub/sci/molbio/chipster/dist/tools_..
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_machines/2.
_machines/2
_machines/2
_machines/2
_machines/2

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

tras-2014-03-28.tar
.achines/2.
12.1/KvM/tools.qcow?2

.8.0/vMware/tools.vmdk

.9.0/KvM/too1s.qcow2
pster-tools-2.11.0.tar.gz
5M.table.gz

6M.table.gz

11M.table.gz

10M.table.gz

9M. table.gz

8M.table.gz

4M.table.gz

3M.table.gz
2M.table.gz
7M.table.gz
1IM.table.gz
5M.table.gz
.mo_sapiens.GRCh37.68.dna.toplevel
6M.table.gz
.2.1-vmbin/R-2.12.1-2013-05-26.
.2.1-vmbin/R-2.12.1-2013-03-15.
.ras/R/R-2.12.1-vmbin/R-2.12.1.
tras/R/R-2.12.1.tar.gz
.2.1-vmbin/R-2.12.1-2012-10-17.
.2.1-vmbin/R-2.12.1-2012-05-22
7M.table.gz

8M.table.gz

10M.table.gz

9M. table.gz

. /Homo_sapiens.GRCh37.bwa-73.0.
11M.table.gz

3M.table.gz
.undle/Homo_sapiens.GRCh37-0.1.
.ras/old/AT1_bowtie_indexes_v2

./source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DvD.
./source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.
.ce/iso/Fedora-20-Beta-source-DVD.
.ce/iso/Fedora-20-Beta-source-DvVD.
.e/iso/Fedora-20-Alpha-source-DVD.
.e/iso/Fedora-20-Alpha-source-DVD.
_2M.table.gz
./source/iso/Fedora-18-source-DVD.
./source/iso/Fedora-18-source-DVD.

.undle/Ovis_aries.0ar_v3.1-0.1.tar.

-5 -

.0.2-vmbin/R-3.0.2-2014-03-03. tar.

.0.2-vmbin/R-3.0.2-2014-02-03. tar.

tar.
tar.
tar.

tar.
.tar.

tar.

tar.
.tar.
.undle/Mus_musculus.GRCm38-0.1.tar.

12.1/virtualBox/tools.vmdk

.8.0/VvirtualBox/tools.vmdk
.9.0/virtualBox/tools.vmdk

gz

gz

.fa

gz
gz
gz

gz
gz

gz

gz
gz
gz
iso
iso
iso
iso
iso
iso
iso
iso
gz

Modified

28/Mar/2014
09/May/2014
09/May/2014
26/Aug/2013
26/Aug/2013
22/Nov/2013
25/Nov/2013
25/Mar/2014
26/Mar/2010
08/Mar/2010
04/Mar/2010
03/Mar/2010
02/Mar/2010
02/mar/2010
03/Mar/2014
04/Mar/2010
04/Feb/2014
04/Mar/2010
03/Mar/2010
02/mar/2010
03/Mar/2010
19/Feb/2010
14/Sep/2012
19/Feb/2010
26/May/2013
18/mar/2013
18/Mar/2013
17/0ct/2012
17/0ct/2012
22/May/2012
19/Feb/2010
19/Feb/2010
19/Feb/2010
02/3un/2010
30/0ct/2013
19/Feb/2010
19/Feb/2010
30/0ct/2013
20/3an/2012
30/0ct/2013
13/pec/2013
13/Dec/2013
09/Nov/2013
09/Nov/2013
21/Sep/2013
21/sep/2013
19/Feb/2010
11/3an/2013
11/3an/2013
30/0ct/2013

12-3ul1-2014

File Size

365.
224.
223.
186.
186.
178.
177.
135.

47.
40.
39.
37.
37.
33.
29.
29.
29.
25.
25.
25.
25.
23.
22.
19.
19.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
17.
17.
17.
16.
15.
14.
12.
11.
10.
10.

7
4
2
2
2
3
1
3
25
85
21
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6 GB
4 GB
3 GB
1 GB
1GB
4 GB
2 GB
1GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
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